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Name

Art.no

EAN-number
/‘ Rated Power:

Luminance:

Product Life:

Power adaptor:

Cable:

Technical specifications and certificates

ENOCSYSTEM.COM

Fixing in X1 frame with screws (included).

Fixing in other cabinets with built in magnets.
Rated Power: 3,6 W

Luminance: 180 LM

Colour temperature: 6000-6500 K

Product Life: 30000 h

Power adaptor: 110-240 VAC 50/60Hz, 3m Cable. (Included)
Surface treatment, textured black RAL 9005.
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Country of
Origin
Product EAN
code

Product width
Product depth
Product height
ETIM

Customs tariff
code

CN

7330701029240

334
24

24
EC000321
8538100090

Delivery description
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