

ll led-a LL LED-A







LL LED-A



Name	LL LED-A
Art.no	54582
EAN-number	7330701029240
Rated Power:	3.6 W
Luminance:	180 LM
Product Life:	30000 h
Power adaptor:	110-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Cable:	3 m

Technical specifications and certificates

- Fixing in X1 frame with screws (included).
- Fixing in other cabinets with built in magnets.
- Rated Power: 3,6 W
- Luminance: 180 LM
- Colour temperature: 6000-6500 K
- Product Life: 30000 h
- Power adaptor: 110-240 VAC 50/60Hz, 3m Cable. (Included)
- Surface treatment, textured black RAL 9005.

Name	LL LED-A
Art.no	54582
EAN-number	7330701029240
Rated Power:	3.6 W
Luminance:	180 LM
Product Life:	30000 h
Power adaptor:	110-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Cable:	3 m
E-number product	2500849



••••

Country of Origin	CN
Product EAN code	7330701029240
Product width	334
Product depth	24
Product height	24
ETIM	EC000321
Customs tariff code	8538100090

Delivery description

